

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.81 OF 2025

Sultana Parveen Sharif Patel and another
Vs.
Sharif Razzak Patel

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.
DATED : 07/05/2025

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable
after summer vacation.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)